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202006020002
20830

06/02/2020
11:01:38

MAYOR OF
MONTEVALLO

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

RUSSELL
RUSTY NIX
ELECTION
COMMITTEE

202007010002
71070

07/01/2020
10:42:35

MAYOR OF
MONTEVALLO

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

RUSSELL
RUSTY NIX
ELECTION
COMMITTEE

202007060002
78130

07/06/2020
02:19:05

MAYOR OF
MONTEVALLO

ELECTION
ANREPORT

JONES JOYCE

202007140002
91810

07/14/2020
12:15:44

MAYOR OF
MONTEVALLO

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

JONES JOYCE

202007240003
11020

07/24/2020
12:17:20

MAYOR OF
MONTEVALLO

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

JONES JOYCE

202008070003
38970

08/07/2020
02:00:31

MAYOR OF
MONTEVALLO

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

JONES JOYCE

202008170003
54880

08/17/2020
01:28:05

MAYOR OF
MONTEVALLO

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NIX RUSSELL
RUSTY

202007210003
04550

07/21/2020
01:21:51

MAYOR OF
MONTEVALLO

ELECTION
ANREPORT

JONES JOYCE

202007310003
23700

07/31/2020
12:21:45

MAYOR OF
MONTEVALLO

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

JONES JOYCE

202008030003
25360

08/03/2020
09:33:35

MAYOR OF
MONTEVALLO

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NIX RUSSELL
RUSTY

202008100003
40960

08/10/2020
10:47:07

MAYOR OF
MONTEVALLO

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NIX RUSSELL

202008140003
52740

08/14/2020
02:05:59

MAYOR OF
MONTEVALLO

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

JONES JOYCE

202008210003
64880

08/21/2020
02:22:52

MAYOR OF
MONTEVALLO

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

JONES JOYCE

202008240003
66860

08/24/2020
10:42:13

MAYOR OF
MONTEVALLO

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

NIX RUSSELL
RUSTY

202008310003
84510

08/31/2020
02:32:09

MAYOR OF
MONTEVALLO

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

JONES JOYCE

202011040004
99500

11/04/2020
11:18:10

MAYOR OF
MONTEVALLO

OATHS OF
OFFICE

NIX RUSSELL
RUSTY

201101250000
25150

01/25/2011
09:48:22

MAYOR OF
MONTEVALLO

ELECTION
ANREPORT

MCCRORY
BEN W

201207300002
73380

07/30/2012
10:31:10

MAYOR OF
MONTEVALLO

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

COST HOLLIE
C

201208060002
87030

08/06/2012
01:49:59

MAYOR OF
MONTEVALLO

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MCCRORY
BEN W

201208270003
19870

08/27/2012
09:15:40

MAYOR OF
MONTEVALLO

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MCCRORY
BEN W

201209040003
30830

09/04/2012
08:27:58

MAYOR OF
MONTEVALLO

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

COST HOLLIE

201209040003
31120

09/04/2012
09:43:45

MAYOR OF
MONTEVALLO

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MCCRORY
BEN W

201209070003
39940

09/07/2012
02:07:22

MAYOR OF
MONTEVALLO

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

COST HOLLIE

201209070003
39950

09/07/2012
02:07:23

MAYOR OF
MONTEVALLO

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

COST HOLLIE

201209100003
42720

09/10/2012
03:04:23

MAYOR OF
MONTEVALLO

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MCCRORY
BEN W



201209190003
56070

09/19/2012
09:26:01

MAYOR OF
MONTEVALLO

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

COST HOLLIE

201209190003
56130

09/19/2012
09:26:07

MAYOR OF
MONTEVALLO

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MCCRORY
BEN W

201209210003
61700

09/21/2012
02:40:49

MAYOR OF
MONTEVALLO

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

MCCRORY
BEN W

201209280003
71870

09/28/2012
03:12:01

MAYOR OF
MONTEVALLO

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

COST HOLLIE

201210030003
77090

10/03/2012
09:10:08

MAYOR OF
MONTEVALLO

ELECTION
PREREPORT1

COST HOLLIE


