	Se	earch Crite	ria Filters	Applied: I	_egal Seq	= 1,0; Nan	ne= MAYC	R OF MC	NTEVALL	_0;	
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202006020002 20830	06/02/2020 11:01:38	MAYOR OF MONTEVALLO		ELECTION PREREPORT1	RUSSELL RUSTY NIX ELECTION COMMITTEE						
202007010002 71070	07/01/2020 10:42:35	MAYOR OF MONTEVALLO		ELECTION PREREPORT1	RUSSELL RUSTY NIX ELECTION COMMITTEE						
202007060002 78130	07/06/2020 02:19:05	MAYOR OF MONTEVALLO		ELECTION ANREPORT	JONES JOYCE						
202007140002 91810	07/14/2020 12:15:44	MAYOR OF MONTEVALLO		ELECTION PREREPORT1	JONES JOYCE						
202007240003 11020	07/24/2020 12:17:20	MAYOR OF MONTEVALLO		ELECTION PREREPORT1	JONES JOYCE						
202008070003 38970	08/07/2020 02:00:31	MAYOR OF MONTEVALLO		ELECTION PREREPORT1	JONES JOYCE						
202008170003 54880	08/17/2020 01:28:05	MAYOR OF MONTEVALLO		ELECTION PREREPORT1	NIX RUSSELL RUSTY						
202007210003 04550	07/21/2020 01:21:51	MAYOR OF MONTEVALLO		ELECTION ANREPORT	JONES JOYCE						
202007310003 23700	07/31/2020 12:21:45	MAYOR OF MONTEVALLO		ELECTION PREREPORT1	JONES JOYCE						
202008030003 25360	08/03/2020 09:33:35	MAYOR OF MONTEVALLO		ELECTION PREREPORT1	NIX RUSSELL RUSTY						
202008100003 40960	08/10/2020 10:47:07	MAYOR OF MONTEVALLO		ELECTION PREREPORT1	NIX RUSSELL						
202008140003 52740	08/14/2020 02:05:59	MAYOR OF MONTEVALLO		ELECTION PREREPORT1	JONES JOYCE						
202008210003 64880	08/21/2020 02:22:52	MAYOR OF MONTEVALLO		ELECTION PREREPORT1	JONES JOYCE						
202008240003 66860	08/24/2020 10:42:13	MAYOR OF MONTEVALLO		ELECTION PREREPORT1	NIX RUSSELL RUSTY						
202008310003 84510	08/31/2020 02:32:09	MAYOR OF MONTEVALLO		ELECTION PREREPORT1	JONES JOYCE						
202011040004 99500	11/04/2020 11:18:10	MAYOR OF MONTEVALLO		OATHS OF OFFICE	NIX RUSSELL RUSTY						
201101250000 25150	01/25/2011 09:48:22	MAYOR OF MONTEVALLO		ELECTION ANREPORT	MCCRORY BEN W						
201207300002 73380	07/30/2012 10:31:10	MAYOR OF MONTEVALLO		ELECTION PREREPORT1	COST HOLLIE C						
201208060002 87030	08/06/2012 01:49:59	MAYOR OF MONTEVALLO		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MCCRORY BEN W						
201208270003 19870	08/27/2012 09:15:40	MAYOR OF MONTEVALLO		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MCCRORY BEN W						
201209040003 30830	09/04/2012 08:27:58	MAYOR OF MONTEVALLO		ELECTION PREREPORT1	COST HOLLIE						
201209040003 31120	09/04/2012 09:43:45	MAYOR OF MONTEVALLO		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MCCRORY BEN W						
201209070003 39940	09/07/2012 02:07:22	MAYOR OF MONTEVALLO		ELECTION PREREPORT1	COST HOLLIE						
201209070003 39950	09/07/2012 02:07:23	MAYOR OF MONTEVALLO		ELECTION PREREPORT1	COST HOLLIE						
201209100003 42720	09/10/2012 03:04:23	MAYOR OF MONTEVALLO		ELECTION PREREPORT1	MCCRORY BEN W						

201209190003 56070	09/19/2012 09:26:01	MAYOR OF MONTEVALLO	ELECTION PREREPORT1	COST HOLLIE			
201209190003 56130	09/19/2012 09:26:07	MAYOR OF MONTEVALLO		MCCRORY BEN W			
		MAYOR OF MONTEVALLO		MCCRORY BEN W			
201209280003 71870	09/28/2012 03:12:01	MAYOR OF MONTEVALLO	ELECTION PREREPORT1	COST HOLLIE			
		MAYOR OF MONTEVALLO	ELECTION PREREPORT1	COST HOLLIE			